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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 29.27 440
2. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.16 402
3. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 PVK Orion 30.56 386
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.57 386
5. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar2018 31.00 370
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 31.12 366
7. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost 31.23 362
8. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 31.73 345
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 32.16 332

10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 33.41 296
11. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 33.78 286
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 34.28 274
13. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 34.44 270
14. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 34.49 269
15. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.18 253
16. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 35.55 245
17. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.20 214
18. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 38.38 195
19. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 38.94 187
20. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 39.46 179
21. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 39.99 172
22. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07 Mladost 41.95 149
23. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 42.10 148
24. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 43.08 138
25. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 44.43 125
26. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 44.44 125
27. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 04 Vardar2018 47.39 103
28. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 50.73 84
29. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 58.42 55

DSQ SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion
DSQ STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 30.84
DSQ NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:03.83

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 29.27 440
2. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Mladost 31.23 362

DSQ STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 30.84

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 30.16 402
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 30.57 386
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 31.12 366
4. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 32.16 332
5. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 33.78 286
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 34.28 274
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 7, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

7. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 35.18 253
8. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 39.46 179
9. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07 Mladost 41.95 149

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 33.41 296
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 34.44 270
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 34.49 269
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 35.55 245
5. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 37.20 214
6. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 38.38 195
7. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 39.99 172
8. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 43.08 138
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 44.44 125

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 38.94 187
2. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 42.10 148
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 44.43 125
4. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 50.73 84

DSQ NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:03.83

2013 and younger

1. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 VARDAR 58.42 55
DSQ SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion


